OISC GOLF
METRIX

Treening

Mo | 10230 4[5 6] 7] 8] 09[10 1 12] +- | Sum
Par 3 3 3 /333|333 3 3 3 36

1 Risto Ruul 3 /3 /3|34 4|4 2|3 2 2 0 36
2  Kristjan Tammepdld 4 3 4 | 4 | 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 39
3  Karl Hobemagi 3,4 43|43 4 3|3 4 2 3 +4 40
3  Sander Pihelgas 4 3 3 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 2 3 3 3 3 +4 40
5 | Kert Kask 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 +9 45
6 | Aare Aasmae 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 +12 48

Treening * 02.06.2024 15:29 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/372799
https://discgolfmetrix.com/372799

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Treening * 02.06.2024 15:29 (2)

3.2

3.7

N = | N = |

3.3

R R W Rk WU,

3
2
1
4
1

41.3
5.3
6
36
22
8

8%
50%
31%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/372799

